


White Wines

Loa Picos Sauvignon Blanc Reseiwa
Crisp and clean, floral with 120mi 4.0
citrus notes. Good fruity body 250ml 6.95

with a pleasant mouthfeel. Bottle 18.95

Lunaka Viognien Reselwa

Pale gold with green hues. Aromas of peaches
and honeydew with hints of cinnamon

and honey. Fruity and fresh, full

bodied with good acidity. Bottle 18.95

Pinot Gnigio IGT Capniano

It has straw colour also an ample, lasting
fruity bouquet. The palate is dry,

soft and well balanced,

due to its full body. Bottle 19.95

Red Wines

Los Picos Menlot Reserwa

Smooth with lovely sweet 125ml 4.50
plums and black currant flavors. 175ml 5.25
Generous with a smooth and 250ml 6.95

long finish. Bottle 18.95

Hutton Ridge Shinag Cinsault

Clean red berry fruit with touches
of gentle white pepper spice. Bottle 19.95

Lod Picos Cabennet Sauvignon

Jam-packed with fruit and toasted
nut flavours. Exquisite with a

good length of finish. Bottle 19.95

Panadise Point Zinfandel Rode

Lovely, full of fresh strawberry
and raspberry flavours, with a

hint of ruby grapefruit. Bottle 19.95

Phodecco Spumante doc Bongo Alato

Delicate and complex bouquet with fruity
notes of peach and green apple
with secondary notes of acacia
and lilac. Fresh and light

on the palate, with

a long finish.

20cl 7.50
Bottle 19.95

Alcoholic
Drinks

Singha Been
Chang Been
Pink Gin
Gondon's Gin
Bombay Gin
Vodka Sminnoff
Bacandi

Jack Daniel's
Southenn Comfont
Jamedon
Bailey
Disahonno

The Glenlivet
Counwvoiaien

Soft Drinks

Coke

Diet Coke
Onange Tango
Spnite
Pineapple Juice
Apple Juice
Coconut Waten

Still 1 Spankling Waten
Still 1 Spankling Waten

Hot Drinks

Gneen Tea
Jaamine Tea
English Tea
Coffee

Thai Tapas

330ml
330ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

Small
Lange

5.00
5.00
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
6.00
5.50
6.00
6.00

3.30
3.30
3.30
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.00
3.30
5.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00



