

White Wines

Los Picos Sauvignon Blanc Reserva

125ml 4.50 175ml 5.25 250ml 6.95 Crisp and clean, floral with citrus notes. Good fruity body with a pleasant mouthfeel. Bottle 18.95

Lunaka Vioanier Reserva

Pale gold with green hues. Aromas of peaches and honeydew with hints of cinnamon and honey. Fruity and fresh, full Bottle 18.95 bodied with good acidity.

Pinot Grigio IGT Capriano

It has straw colour also an ample, lasting fruity bouquet. The palate is dry, soft and well balanced, Bottle 19.95 due to its full body.

Red Wines

Los Picos Merlot Reserva

125ml 4.50 Smooth with lovely sweet 175ml 5.25 250ml 6.95 plums and black currant flavors. Generous with a smooth and Bottle 18.95 long finish.

Hutton Ridge Shiraz Cinsault

Clean red berry fruit with touches Bottle 19.95 of gentle white pepper spice.

Los Picos Cabernet Sauvignon

Jam-packed with fruit and toasted nut flavours. Exquisite with a Bottle 19.95 good length of finish.

Rose Wine

Paradise Point Zinfandel Rose

Lovely, full of fresh strawberry and raspberry flavours, with a Bottle 19.95 hint of ruby grapefruit.

Sparkling Wine

Prosecco Spumante doc Borgo Alato

Delicate and complex bouquet with fruity notes of peach and green apple with secondary notes of acacia and lilac. Fresh and light 20cl 7.50 on the palate, with Bottle 19.95 a long finish.

Alcoholic Drinks

Singha Beer
Chang Beer
Pink Gin
Gordon's Gin
Bombay Gin
Vodka Smirnoff
Bacardi
Jack Daniel's
Southern Comfort
Jameson
Bailey
Disaronno
The Glenlivet
Courvoisier

Thai Tapas

igha Beer	330ml	5.00
ang Beer	330ml	5.00
rk Gin	25ml	5.50
ndon's Gin	25ml	<i>5.50</i>
mbay Gin	25ml	5.50
dka Smirnoff	25ml	5.50
cardi	25ml	5.50
ck Daniel's	25ml	5.50
uthern Comfort	25ml	5.50
meson	25ml	5.50
iley	25ml	6.00
saronno	25ml	5.50
e Glenlivet	25ml	6.00
urvoisier	25ml	6.00

Soft Drinks

3.30 Coke 3.30 Diet Coke 3.30 Orange Tango 3.50 Sprite Pineapple Juice 3.50 3.50 Apple Juice 4.00 Coconut Water Still / Sparkling Water 3.30 Small Still / Sparkling Water 5.00 Large

Hot Drinks

Green Tea	£4.00
Jasmine Tea	£4.00
English Tea	£4.00
Coffee	£4.00